OF PUBLICATION

July 4, 2024

Toronto, Ontario

65 Mutual Street, Toronto, ON M5B 2M2

This is to certify that the contract for the following improvement: Window Washing Safety Equipment

To the above premises was substantially performed on: June 17, 2024

Date certi cate signed: June 24, 2024

Name of owner: Mutual Street Development LP by its general partner Mutual Street Development GP Inc.

Address for service: 30 Adelaide Street East, Suite 301, Toronto, ON M5C 3H1

Name of contractor: Pro-Bel Group Limited

Address for service: 765 Westney Road South, Ajax, ON L1S 6W1

Identi cation of premises for preservation of liens: 65 Mutual Street, Toronto, ON M5B 2M2

Publication date: July 4, 2024

Form ID: <u>F9-83374</u>

Click the link above or visit <u>dailycommercialnews.com/csp/F9-83374</u> to view the online version and verify authenticity of this certificate or notice